TANNERS BROOK MEN'S GOLF CLUB 2025 SIGN UP

Name:					
Address:					
City/State	e/Zip:				
Phone Nu	mber:				
Please Circle	Which League: M	Ionday	Thursday	Saturday	
Email:					
	Valid Email required. All Tanners Brook correspondence sent via email				

All information is private, and it use is strictly limited to events or functions directly related to Tanners Brook Golf Course

If a New Member, did you have a handicap last year? If yes, please provide:Club NameClub #GHIN#

LEAGUE INFORMATION

\$90.00 League Fee Includes: USGA GHIN Handicap Ability to play in all Men's Club events.
To play in Men's Club Events or league you must be a member.

Total Payment Submitted \$90.00	\$

Please make checks payable to Tanners Brook GC. Payment can be dropped off or mailed to: Tanners Brook Golf Course – 5810 190th St. N., Forest Lake, MN 55025

For further information, please call 651-464-2300 or email Craig at <u>cbrischke@tannersbrook.com</u> or visit our Men's Club website at:

www.tannersbrook.com

Office use only:

Date		Cash	Check (#)	
Received:		(X)		